Ilustrations

8.1

9.1
11.1

11.2

11.3

11.5
15.1
15.2
15.3
18.1

[xi]

Published online by Cambridge University Press

Emma Trentini disguised as a Gipsy boy in

‘Ttalian Street Song’ page 129

Entrance to the Theatre Bouffe, 1909

The duet ‘My star-born love’” from the operetta Count
Sparrow by Pavlos Carrer as published in To Asty,
18 December 1888

A scene from the Greek version (entitled Gingolette) of the
Viennese operetta Libellentanz by Franz Lehdr printed on
the cover of the musical score

The Godson by Theofrastos Sakellaridis. Cover page
of the printed programme for the production of the Greek
National Opera, 1995-6

The cover of the musical score of the Greek operetta
The Woman of the Streets by Nikos Hadjiapostolou

The operetta protagonist Melpomeni Kolyva, ¢.1910
Teatr Nowosci

Nowosci prices

Lucyna Messal and Jézef Redo

Film cast of Die Csdrddsfiirstin

138

172

175

177

181
183
234
236
242
276



