Illustrations

8.1	Emma Trentini disguised as a Gipsy boy in	
	'Italian Street Song'	<i>page</i> 129
9.1	Entrance to the Theatre Bouffe, 1909	138
11.1	The duet 'My star-born love' from the operetta <i>Count Sparrow</i> by Pavlos Carrer as published in <i>To Asty</i> , 18 December 1888	172
11.2	A scene from the Greek version (entitled <i>Gingolette</i>) of the Viennese operetta <i>Libellentanz</i> by Franz Lehár printed of the cover of the musical score	
11.3	<i>The Godson</i> by Theofrastos Sakellaridis. Cover page of the printed programme for the production of the Gre National Opera, 1995–6	ek 177
11.4	The cover of the musical score of the Greek operetta The Woman of the Streets by Nikos Hadjiapostolou	181
11.5	The operetta protagonist Melpomeni Kolyva, c.1910	183
15.1	Teatr Nowości	234
15.2	Nowości prices	236
15.3	Lucyna Messal and Józef Redo	242
18.1	Film cast of Die Csárdásfürstin	276